Weight Variations

BGC Monday, 18 March 2024

Box Grevhound
Race# 1 Maiden (Heat)/Class 2/520 (1)

1 Cheers For Bella
2 Hard Style Tiger
3 Aqua Man

4 Black Liar

5 Kisses For Gran
6 Chinkapook

7 Daysea's Rory

8 Max Cash

Race# 2 Maiden (Heat)/Class 2/520 (2)

1 Imposing Schnaps
2 Enduring Spirit

3 Scorching Demon
4 Daysea's Chief

6 Tiger Toast

7 Mandela Hayze

8 Freedom Is

Race# 3 Novice/Class 2/520 (1)

1 Instant Cash

2 Short And Blonde
3 Hara's Pepper

4 Aim High

6 Stepney Green

8 Daysea's Kirby

Race# 4 Novice/Class 2/520 (2)

1 Gone On Green

2 Fast Money

3 More Than Money
4 Callisto

6 Casino Special

8 White Noise

Race# 5 Grade 5/Class 1/710

Last

24.0
259
32.4

276
34.6
31.2
27.0

27.4
28.8
325
321
32.8

259

297
26.4
241
31.2
32.4
31.8

235
33.4
32.9
298
30.5
26.8

Scales: M Bourke

This

23.9 -

25.8
32.6
30.5
27.6
34.4
314
26.9

276
28.8
30.6
32.3
32.8
32.41

26.4

29.3
26.3
23.7
31.2
32.4
32.2

23.3
33.3
331
30.2
30.4
26.6

Variance

0.2
0.0
-1.9
0.2
0.0

0.5

04
-0.1
0.4
0.0
0.0
0.4

-0.2
-0.1
0.2
0.4

-0.2

Weight Variations - Created Monday, 18 March 2024 - 3:45 PM




BGC Monday, 18 March 2024

Box Greyhound

1 Venice Bale
She's In Clover
Bee Pink
Fancy Gift

Pursuer

i I o ) B & T O N |

Springtime Rose

8 Marionvale Tiger

Last
26.0

28.0
26.1
27.9
2906
256
31.0

Race# 6 5th Grade (Heat)/Class 2/520 (1)

1 Circle The Sky
2 Panzer One

3 Pay Freeze

4 Lochos

5 Mitchell's Lass
6 Hara's Elsie

7 Daytona Girl

8 Celtic Gold

35.2
34.4
28.0
30.8
26.6
266
255
27.1

Race# 7 5th Grade (Heat)/Class 2/520 (2)

1 Red Dirt Road

2 Travis's Scrub

3 Keep You Posted
< Hara's Bruno

5 Baccarat Boy

6 Wise Kevin

7 Jayson Bull

8 Kalani Tony

35.9
247
26.1
33.3
33.1
32.0
30.0
27.8

Race# 8 5th Grade (Heat)/Class 2/520 (3)

1 Speed Zone

2 Vogue Rogue

3 French Crop

4 Unstitch

5 Whiskey Sour

6 Small Town

7 Bogie Hurricane
8 Cha Cha Kitty

30.1
241
306
2
259
29.0
34.2
26.5

This
26.1
276
26.2
2786
296
259
30.9

35.0
34.7
27.8
30.3
26.5
26.0
254
26.8

35.7
2486
26.1
33.2
33.3
32.2
299
274

30.2
245
30.9
27.5
26.1
28.6
35.0
26.3

Variance

0.1
0.4
0.1
-0.3
0.0
0.3
0.1

0.3
-0.2
-0.5

-0.6

-0.1

-0.2
-0.1
0.0
-0.1
0.2
0.2
-0.1
-0.7

0.1
0.4
0.3
0.4
0.2

0.8
-0.2
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BGC Monday, 18 March 2024

Box

Race# 9

1

Race# 10

Race# 11

Race# 12

1
9/2

Greyhound
Mixed 4/5/Class 2/600

Blazing Smoke
Smart And Classy
Sir Finley

Letho Land
Kushti Bok

Seven Sinners

Last

36.4
30.9
36.2
25.1
35.1
246

5th Grade (Heat)/Class 2/520 (4)

Penny's Princess
Ferocious Lilly
Fast Milkman
Bogie Gale

Blue Haze
Jumping Jive

Mustang Hayze

28.5
28.2
35,6
206
25.7
25.0
29.1

5th Grade (Heat)/Class 2/520 (5)

I'M Old School
Tayla's Lass
By Order Of
Go Seek Izra
Big Apatite
Wild Nuts

Grade 5/Class 3/395

Perfect Tyrant
Hara's Honda
Love Letter
Black Parade
Hara's Buddy
Drop Pin
Riverina Knight

Easy Beat

311
28.0
242
353
29.7
34.1

32.0
24.8
256
31.3
34.0
30.4
32.8
292

This

36.4
311
36.2
251
351
24.5

28.1
207
35.3
29.3
258
249
28.9

31.2
28.0
243
34.8
29.5

34.7

32.5
240
255
31.3
33.2
30.9
33.0
29.0

Variance

0.0
0.2
0.0
0.0
0.0
-0.1

-0.4
-0.5
-0.3
-0.3
0.1

-0.1
-0.2

0.1
0.0
0.1
-0.5
-0.2
0.6

0.5
-0.8
-0.1
0.0
-0.8
0.5
0.2

-0.2
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